
Name of the corporate debtor: Surya Shakti Resources Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.01.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 

25.02.2023 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹) 

S. 

No. 

Name 

of 

credit

or 

Identif

ication 

No. 

 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim 

Amount of  

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

under 

verifica

tion 

Remarks, if 

any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whe

ther 

relat

ed 

part

y 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

1 Globe 

Fincap 

Limited 

U6712

0DL20

08PLC

176326 

02.02.2023 19,56,49,428 19,56,49,428 Unsecured 19,56,49,428 No 100 Nil Nil Nil Nil Claim 

Provisionally 

Admitted 

 


